
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BONDAMUNDA Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978676982520527 SHRISHTI SINGH 1 2 1

3 230978052521849295 AADHYA TIWARI 1 1 2

6 230978608322435914 RANVEER KUMAR MAHTO 1 1 3

2 230977966902026977 RAHUL GUNDUA 1 1 4

4 230978143461926039 VARCHASVI SINGH 1 1 5

5 230978602502518503 HARDIK KUMAR SAH 1 1 6

23 230978531242347172 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH 1 NA 7

10 230977972201821090 ANKIT KUMAR 1 NA 8

11 230978020701836335 K YASHMIT 1 NA 9

12 230978112481910749 MANISHA SINGH 1 NA 10

27 230978634142455667 ABHISHEK KUMAR 1 NA 11

29 230978659262505996 RUHI MUKHI 1 NA 12

15 230978272642088117 LAKSHIT ASWIN KORIPALLI 1 NA 13

8 230977959261817044 ANSH 1 NA 14

16 230978312442109152 CHANDRAJA BISWAS 1 NA 15

21 230978501842291375 TANMAY RAJ 1 NA 16

26 230978611242436684 ANSIKA ORAM 1 NA 17

17 230978414062201302 RITIK KUMAR 1 NA 18

28 230978644002459768 ANKESH RAJ 1 NA 19

18 230978432422248348 PAWAN THAKUR 1 NA 20

14 230978254562542779 SHIVANSHI 1 NA 21

31 230978882302773136 RAJIV KHADIA 1 NA 22

19 230978484282287790 ANSHIKA BHARTI 1 NA 23



 

13 230978211422004264 SIBANSH KISHOR PANDEY 1 NA 24

22 230978527542345083 ELISHA TOPNO 1 NA 25

24 230978533302348099 TANMAY RAJ 1 NA 26

7 230977804001738958 TIA SHARMA 1 NA 27

30 230978669842516095 ASHRITA MOHANTY 1 NA 28

20 230978496062288985 SIYA KUMARI 1 NA 29

9 230977962241818165 ANSHIKA 1 NA 30

25 230978570262373483 KONA PRANEET 1 NA 31/ WL 1



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BONDAMUNDA Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978513462343453 SRINESH SAHU 2 4 1/ WL 2

2 230977855442102331 PRAGYA KAUSHIK 2 1 2/ WL 3

5 230978491802286516 SHREYANSH TRIPATHY 2 NA 3/ WL 4

3 230977841121808500 AYUSHMAN MAHATO 2 NA 4/ WL 5

7 230978820662709156 AAKRITI KUMARI RAJAK 2 NA 5/ WL 6

4 230978293662099733 ARADHYA SARANGI 2 NA 6/ WL 7

6 230978634502457491 POORVI SAHU 2 NA 7/ WL 8



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BONDAMUNDA Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 230978256322082312 ANUSAYA KISAN 3 1 1/ WL 9

1 230977956161864602 GARGIRANI SAHU 3 1 2/ WL 10

2 230978060601850921 BIDUSMITA KISHAN 3 1 3/ WL 11

4 230978103801906504 MANANYA RANI KISAN 3 NA 4/ WL 12

5 230978858202724583 ANUSHRAV ROUT 3 NA 5/ WL 13



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BONDAMUNDA Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978180961944309 SURYA KANT KUMAR 4 NA 1/ WL 14



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BONDAMUNDA Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

29 230978227262020193 SHREEYA SATPATHY 5 NA 1/ WL 15

69 230978764042632126 KRITI KUMARI 5 NA 2/ WL 16

52 230978461422264812 PRATIK KUMAR SAGAR 5 NA 3/ WL 17

45 230978406362198399 MANISHKA BADTIA 5 NA 4/ WL 18

5 230977820201743639 SAUMYA PANDEY 5 NA 5/ WL 19

37 230978341622194619 ARNOLD EKKA 5 NA 6/ WL 20

3 230977792721936335 CHANDAN MAHATO 5 NA 7/ WL 21

64 230978599682429603 SUJATA KUMARI 5 NA 8/ WL 22

54 230978499082289418 MAYANK TANTY 5 NA 9/ WL 23

10 230977952921811427 MAHI KUMARI 5 NA
10/ WL

24

14 230977992342078548 ASHLEY LAKRA 5 NA
11/ WL

25

46 230978411782435745 ADHYANT DAS 5 NA
12/ WL

26

68 230978743262609489 CHIRAG MISHRA 5 NA
13/ WL

27

67 230978740742626939 SAMIKSHA MISHRA 5 NA
14/ WL

28

44 230978379722180939 RAJNISH KUMAR 5 NA
15/ WL

29

28 230978220042788777 ABHIJEET DAS 5 NA
16/ WL

30

62 230978579842380252 SHIVANSU NANDA 5 NA
17/ WL

31



24 230978176381941267 SREYANK SAH 5 NA
18/ WL

32

53 230978481862280152 SIGADANA ANAND RAO 5 NA
19/ WL

33

55 230978500822290554 AROHI PANDEY 5 NA
20/ WL

34

56 230978503202292937 DIVYAHKA KUMARI 5 NA
21/ WL

35

60 230978562422368608 DIBYA SAHU 5 NA
22/ WL

36

33 230978280282092036 BHABNA NAYAK 5 NA
23/ WL

37

43 230978356442686959 ADHARV KUMAR SHARMA 5 NA
24/ WL

38

47 230978413702203461 SAIYAD ASAD 5 NA
25/ WL

39

50 230978431662246075 TRISHA CHOUDHURY 5 NA
26/ WL

40

16 230978046862088181 PRAKASHAM NAIR 5 NA
27/ WL

41

26 230978210802003884 SARINA PERWEEN 5 NA
28/ WL

42

30 230978233102781740 MAANVI SAHOO SAHOO 5 NA
29/ WL

43

65 230978703802539433 ATEF ALAM 5 NA
30/ WL

44

73 230978894222777907 ANKITA MAHATO 5 NA
31/ WL

45

23 230978166781937736 ALTAMASH HAQUE 5 NA
32/ WL

46

48 230978422302207240 SHIVAM KUMAR 5 NA
33/ WL

47

75 230978938442798985 DIBYA SWARNA SAMAL 5 NA
34/ WL

48

4 230977796701737687 LAXMI KUMARI 5 NA
35/ WL

49



42 230978354522168369 AAESHA SAHU 5 NA
36/ WL

50

38 230978341702241754 MAHADEV SINGH 5 NA
37/ WL

51

22 230978105041906900 ARPAN BURH 5 NA
38/ WL

52

40 230978348282165587 ADITYA RAJAK 5 NA
39/ WL

53

2 230977785721821760 TANAKALA VIHAAN 5 NA
40/ WL

54

25 230978177021942840 M. BHUVIKSHA 5 NA
41/ WL

55

74 230978938282799595 CHETAN GOPE 5 NA
42/ WL

56

6 230977864341755958 NANDINI KUMARI 5 NA
43/ WL

57

66 230978732762602407 MD SAADIQE ISLAM 5 NA
44/ WL

58

19 230978084901861219 HAYAT JAHAN 5 NA
45/ WL

59

9 230977928301771156 SRIYANSH PATRO 5 NA
46/ WL

60

15 230978030121840607 ARNAV THAKUR 5 NA
47/ WL

61

63 230978586822775374 SHIVEE DASBHAYA 5 NA
48/ WL

62

20 230978095961899768 RAHUL MANDAL 5 NA
49/ WL

63

51 230978448342257513 AVNEET KUMAR RAJAK 5 NA
50/ WL

64

17 230978066001852395 ROJEL SAHU 5 NA
51/ WL

65

11 230977954981812904 AROHI PANNA 5 NA
52/ WL

66

21 230978101081904770 SAMAYERA KHATUN 5 NA
53/ WL

67



18 230978081441858733 SHREYA MUNDA 5 NA
54/ WL

68

8 230977915861767912 MANORAMA MAHATO 5 NA
55/ WL

69

70 230978797962692949 SHRISTI SAHU 5 NA
56/ WL

70

57 230978520062341065 PANGA LAHARI 5 NA
57/ WL

71

58 230978536602350930 MD SIBTAIN RAZA 5 NA
58/ WL

72

49 230978424842253922 NAISHA DEEP 5 NA
59/ WL

73

35 230978313982109291 AKRITI KUMARI 5 NA
60/ WL

74

59 230978560542367770 AADARSH CHOUDHARY 5 NA
61/ WL

75

39 230978344942162693 JAYASMITA NAYAK 5 NA
62/ WL

76

1 230977759161732629 KAPIL SINGH 5 NA
63/ WL

77

71 230978844302717775 MAHENOOR PARWEEN 5 NA
64/ WL

78

36 230978330042203168 AYANSH TIGGA 5 NA
65/ WL

79

34 230978284562789315 RISHIKA KUMARI 5 NA
66/ WL

80

41 230978352982167548 AROHI SINGH 5 NA
67/ WL

81

12 230977972021821256 AARADHYA KUMARI SAO 5 NA
68/ WL

82

72 230978852602721312 SANAYA SINGH 5 NA
69/ WL

83

32 230978278982089176 M D AYAN 5 NA
70/ WL

84

13 230977979141823407 G. RAHUL 5 NA
71/ WL

85



 

7 230977880321758214 SALONI KUMARI SAH 5 NA
72/ WL

86

61 230978569422372955 SHRADDHA KAIBARTA 5 NA
73/ WL

87

31 230978253742077691 PRIYANSHI SAHOO 5 NA
74/ WL

88

27 230978219662015391 RAYYAN ANSARI ANSARI 5 NA
75/ WL

89



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BONDAMUNDA Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 230978608322435914 RANVEER KUMAR MAHTO 1 1 1/ WL 1

1 230978602502518503 HARDIK KUMAR SAH 1 1 2/ WL 2

6 230978634142455667 ABHISHEK KUMAR 1 NA 3/ WL 3

3 230978211422004264 SIBANSH KISHOR PANDEY 1 NA 4/ WL 4

5 230978414062201302 RITIK KUMAR 1 NA 5/ WL 5

4 230978272642088117 LAKSHIT ASWIN KORIPALLI 1 NA 6/ WL 6

7 230977855442102331 PRAGYA KAUSHIK 2 1 7/ WL 7

8 230977841121808500 AYUSHMAN MAHATO 2 NA 8/ WL 8

9 230977956161864602 GARGIRANI SAHU 3 1 9/ WL 9

10 230978858202724583 ANUSHRAV ROUT 3 NA
10/ WL

10

11 230978180961944309 SURYA KANT KUMAR 4 NA
11/ WL

11

13 230977785721821760 TANAKALA VIHAAN 5 NA
12/ WL

12

22 230978379722180939 RAJNISH KUMAR 5 NA
13/ WL

13

23 230978422302207240 SHIVAM KUMAR 5 NA
14/ WL

14

24 230978938282799595 CHETAN GOPE 5 NA
15/ WL

15

17 230977915861767912 MANORAMA MAHATO 5 NA
16/ WL

16

16 230977880321758214 SALONI KUMARI SAH 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 

15 230977864341755958 NANDINI KUMARI 5 NA
18/ WL

18

21 230978344942162693 JAYASMITA NAYAK 5 NA
19/ WL

19

14 230977792721936335 CHANDAN MAHATO 5 NA
20/ WL

20

19 230978095961899768 RAHUL MANDAL 5 NA
21/ WL

21

18 230978030121840607 ARNAV THAKUR 5 NA
22/ WL

22

12 230977759161732629 KAPIL SINGH 5 NA
23/ WL

23

20 230978280282092036 BHABNA NAYAK 5 NA
24/ WL

24



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BONDAMUNDA Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

39 230978503202292937 DIVYAHKA KUMARI 1

14 230977992342078548 ASHLEY LAKRA 2

21 230978166781937736 ALTAMASH HAQUE 3

22 230978180961944309 SURYA KANT KUMAR 4

23 230978210802003884 SARINA PERWEEN 5

7 230977880321758214 SALONI KUMARI SAH 6

31 230978348282165587 ADITYA RAJAK 7

17 230978084901861219 HAYAT JAHAN 8

36 230978448342257513 AVNEET KUMAR RAJAK 9

38 230978499082289418 MAYANK TANTY 10

27 230978272642088117 LAKSHIT ASWIN KORIPALLI 11/ WL 1

11 230977956161864602 GARGIRANI SAHU 12/ WL 2

19 230978103801906504 MANANYA RANI KISAN 13/ WL 3

29 230978284562789315 RISHIKA KUMARI 14/ WL 4

16 230978060601850921 BIDUSMITA KISHAN 15/ WL 5

42 230978602502518503 HARDIK KUMAR SAH 16/ WL 6

6 230977864341755958 NANDINI KUMARI 17/ WL 7

26 230978256322082312 ANUSAYA KISAN 18/ WL 8

43 230978611242436684 ANSIKA ORAM 19/ WL 9

35 230978422302207240 SHIVAM KUMAR 20/ WL 10

24 230978211422004264 SIBANSH KISHOR PANDEY 21/ WL 11

18 230978095961899768 RAHUL MANDAL 22/ WL 12

45 230978659262505996 RUHI MUKHI 23/ WL 13

28 230978278982089176 M D AYAN 24/ WL 14

47 230978938282799595 CHETAN GOPE 25/ WL 15



 

13 230977979141823407 G. RAHUL 26/ WL 16

34 230978414062201302 RITIK KUMAR 27/ WL 17

33 230978411782435745 ADHYANT DAS 28/ WL 18

9 230977928301771156 SRIYANSH PATRO 29/ WL 19

46 230978882302773136 RAJIV KHADIA 30/ WL 20

25 230978254562542779 SHIVANSHI 31/ WL 21

4 230977796701737687 LAXMI KUMARI 32/ WL 22

5 230977841121808500 AYUSHMAN MAHATO 33/ WL 23

3 230977792721936335 CHANDAN MAHATO 34/ WL 24

44 230978634142455667 ABHISHEK KUMAR 35/ WL 25

30 230978312442109152 CHANDRAJA BISWAS 36/ WL 26

37 230978461422264812 PRATIK KUMAR SAGAR 37/ WL 27

12 230977966902026977 RAHUL GUNDUA 38/ WL 28

32 230978379722180939 RAJNISH KUMAR 39/ WL 29

15 230978030121840607 ARNAV THAKUR 40/ WL 30

8 230977915861767912 MANORAMA MAHATO 41/ WL 31

40 230978527542345083 ELISHA TOPNO 42/ WL 32

20 230978105041906900 ARPAN BURH 43/ WL 33

41 230978586822775374 SHIVEE DASBHAYA 44/ WL 34

1 230977759161732629 KAPIL SINGH 45/ WL 35

10 230977954981812904 AROHI PANNA 46/ WL 36

2 230977785721821760 TANAKALA VIHAAN 47/ WL 37



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BONDAMUNDA Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978254562542779 SHIVANSHI 1 NA 1/ WL 1

3 230978659262505996 RUHI MUKHI 1 NA 2/ WL 2

2 230978312442109152 CHANDRAJA BISWAS 1 NA 3/ WL 3

9 230978499082289418 MAYANK TANTY 5 NA 4/ WL 4

4 230977928301771156 SRIYANSH PATRO 5 NA 5/ WL 5

5 230978348282165587 ADITYA RAJAK 5 NA 6/ WL 6

6 230978424842253922 NAISHA DEEP 5 NA 7/ WL 7

10 230978586822775374 SHIVEE DASBHAYA 5 NA 8/ WL 8

7 230978448342257513 AVNEET KUMAR RAJAK 5 NA 9/ WL 9

8 230978461422264812 PRATIK KUMAR SAGAR 5 NA
10/ WL

10



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BONDAMUNDA Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977966902026977 RAHUL GUNDUA 1 1 1/ WL 1

2 230978527542345083 ELISHA TOPNO 1 NA 2/ WL 2

3 230978611242436684 ANSIKA ORAM 1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 230978882302773136 RAJIV KHADIA 1 NA 4/ WL 4

6 230978256322082312 ANUSAYA KISAN 3 1 5/ WL 5

5 230978060601850921 BIDUSMITA KISHAN 3 1 6/ WL 6

7 230978103801906504 MANANYA RANI KISAN 3 NA 7/ WL 7

10 230978105041906900 ARPAN BURH 5 NA 8/ WL 8

12 230978341622194619 ARNOLD EKKA 5 NA 9/ WL 9

9 230977992342078548 ASHLEY LAKRA 5 NA
10/ WL

10

8 230977954981812904 AROHI PANNA 5 NA
11/ WL

11

11 230978330042203168 AYANSH TIGGA 5 NA
12/ WL

12


